Bank Copy

ENTER IN PAY FEE MENU
g punjab national bank
Branch : ...Distinctive No...

UNIV. INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY-
(UIET) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

| Pay Fee Menu ID- UIETK]

Student/Customer Copy -
Note: Before filling the fee deposit form,
please see the instructions over leaf.
\g] punjab national bank

Date:.....................
Branch : ...Distinctive No...

UNIV. INSTITLITE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNULOGY-
(UIET) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra
|Pa§ Fee Menu ID- UIETK |

University Copy
Note: Before filling the fee deposit form,
please see the instructions over leaf.
\g- PU njab national bank
Branch :.

= ‘il 'E:te

UNIV, INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(UIET) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra
[Pay Fee Menu ID- UIETK |

Name Slo Dlo.......... NEM. cnaisisiississmissaiiissabisnsts SO DN i Name. Sfo Dlo
{in BLOCK tetters) (in BLOCK latters) . {in BLOCK lattars)
Course COde ..omiuuerrernnen Roll No.(if any).....ccuninnne Course Code ...........coeeeee.. ROINoW(ifany). ... Course Gode ...........coeeee.. ROINO(If @NY).rninciiiennnns
{Seo Table B) (See Table B) (See Tabie B}
FEE COUL.........ooooomeerecsssreeceersssesses s ssensss s ssssssssssssasssssanees e e 5 i Fee Code
{Sea Tabla A) (Ses Table A) "1 (See TableA)
Cash Deposit: Cash Deposit: Cash Deposit:
1‘;;;‘““’"‘“‘ e PARTICULARS Rs. PARTICULARS Rs. PARTICULARS| Rs.
% B
500 x Fee Payable Fee Payable Fee Payable
100 x
gg: Bank Charges 08 Bank Charges 08 Bank Charges 08
19X Total A t !
5x otal Amoun Total Amount : Total Amount
Coins )
Total :
Amount (in WOrds) RS.........ccccouimininiiniieiiscrcc e enenee e Aol N Worda) RE........c.ccminasiiies ..i Amount (in words) Rs
Signature of Depositor..... .Signature of Depositor. o | .Signature of Depositor.
Address for Communication Address for Communication Address for Communication..
Phone No.: Phione No.: Phqné No.:
FOR BANK USE ONLY f FOR BANK USE ONLY FOR BANK USE ONLY
Acknowledgement 3 Acknowledgement ! Acknowledgement :
Transaction No. M........ccocvnimmnncnnns Transaction No. M.............ooocveienecn Transacton NG: M.......cuisseiesesisessissssases
Date: BB e N s Date:
Note: Collect your transaction number from Bank Note: Collect your transaction number from Bank Note: Collect your transaction number from Bank
Form Download : www.kukinfo.com Cashier/Officer  : Form Download : wwwkukinfo.com Cashier/Officer Form Download : www.kukinfo.com Cashier/Officer




UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KUK

TABLE "A"
FEE CODE

01 UIET FEE

02 OTHER

PROCEDURE FORENTRY:

Main Menu: PAYFEE......Enter......Function
..A....F4 Institute ID can be taken by
F2.....Select Institute ID then Shift
F4.....then.......F4......See the name of
institute......Enter student name with S/O D/O
Sh. .........Enter....... Roll No. ...... If no roll no Is
given then type NA then enter F4 your crusher
will be at Course Code........F2......Sele¢t
course Code.... Shift...F4....... enter to Fee
Code...then.....F2 Select the code..... And Shift

ENGINEERI

UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF

TABLE "B"
COURSE CODE

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING -
(t and Il Semester)

12

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING -
(i and IV Semaster) '

NG & TECHNOLOGY, KUK

FEE STRUCTURE

Semester

Fee (Gen)

Fee
SC/Univ.Employee

1st

29509

25000

13

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING -
(V and VI Semester)

14

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING -
(Vil and VIll Semester)

15

ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING -
(1 and Il Semester)

16

ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING -
(M and IV Semester)

ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING -
(V and V1 Bemester)

18

ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING -
Vil and Vil Semaster)

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (1 and II Semestor)

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (lll and IV Semester)

21

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (V and VI Semester)

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (VIl and VIl Semester)

Fe . enters ... Cash of Transfer (C or

T).....Enter amount in the

Field........F4.....commission will

automatically appeared......... A

N

BRANCH ON STUDENT AND UNIVERSITY

Vv E ERS

TOSTUDENTS.

OBSERVATIONS _

. Branches are saying Accoamt No. of the K
Uﬂh&sﬂyhlﬂmnﬂonedbysﬂduﬂundepoaﬂmm

(PLEASE ENTER IN PAYFEE MENU, ACCOUNT NO IS
NOTREQUIREDAS NO TMIS TOBE PASSED).

. Distinctive No. columns were not filled by the branch and left
biank, please fill six digit distinctive numbers before hand
over the same to students. This number Is to be filled by

tudent In thelr 1l farm before submitting to
University.
g in the In

23

BIO-TECH ENGINEERING (I and Il Semester)

BIO-TECH ENGINEERING (il and IV Semester)

25

BIO-TECH ENGINEERING{_V and VI Semester)

BIO-TECH ENGINEERING (Vil and Vil Semester)

e ————

P ——

2nd

26050

11559

3rd

25909

16409

4th

24550

15050

5th

19409

13209

6th

18050

11750

7th

19409

13209

8th

18050

11750

. Father name Is not filled while

name column 3
ba invariably mentioned.
. In case Roll No. is not avallable enter Not avallable orNA
- IN NO CASE KEEP THE MONEY IN YOUR SUNDRY
ACCOUNT. CONTACT STUDENT OR BO GURUKUL FOR
HELP PHONE -
60975.

01744-238360. 94160-75012, $4160-

51

M.TECH. SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
(1 and It Semester)

M.TECH. SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
(M and IV Semester)




