## Bank Copy

Note: Collect your transaction number from Bank

Form Download : www.kukinfo.com

ENTER IN PAY FEE MENU  Punjab national bank Date:  Branch:  UNIV. INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY- (UIET) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra					Note: Before filling please see the in please see the in punjob notion of the punjob notion of the punjob notion of the punjob notion of the plant of the please see the inplease see the inpleas	
Pay	ree	Menu ID- UIETK		P	ay ree men	
Name (in BLOCK fetters	)	Name	etters)			
		***************************************		NOT STORY OF THE PORT		
Course Code (See Table B) Fee Code (See Table A) Cash Depos		Roll No.(if any)		(See Table	eA)	
Denomination	Rs.	PARTICULARS	Rs.		PARTICU	
1000 x		Fee Payable				
500 x		- ree rayable			Fee Payab	
100 x		-				
20 x		Bank Charges	08		Bank Char	
10 X						
5 x		Total Amount			Total Amo	
Coins						
Total						
Amount (in w	ords) Rs		***************************************	Amount (	in words) Rs	
Signature of	Deposito	.Signature of Depositor				
Address for C	Communi	cation			for Communication	
Phone No.:		Phone No.:				
	NK USE					
		FOR BANK USE ON				
	ledgeme	Acknowledgement				
	tion No.	Transaction No. M				
Date:		Date:				

Cashier/Officer

Student/Customer Copying the fee deposit form, instructions over leaf. University Copy Note: Before filling the fee deposit form, please see the instructions over leaf. punjab national bank ...Distinctive No.. .Distinctive No. NGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY-UNIV. INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY-University, Kurukshetra (UIET) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra u ID- UIETK Pay Fee Menu ID- UIETK .....S/o D/o.. Name.....(in BLOCK letters) Roll No.(if any)... Course Code ...... ..... Roll No.(if any)... (See Table B) Fee Code... (See Table A) Cash Deposit: PARTICULARS LARS ole Fee Payable rges 08 Bank Charges unt **Total Amount** Amount (in words) Rs..... .Signature of Depositor .... Address for Communication..... Phone No.:... FOR BANK USE ONLY Acknowledgement Transaction No. M .....

Cashier/Officer

Note: Collect your transaction number from Bank

Form Download : www.kukinfo.com

Rs.

Note: Collect your transaction number from Bank

Form Download : www.kukinfo.com

08

Cashier/Officer

# UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KUK TABLE "A" FEE CODE

#### 01 UIET FEE

### 02 OTHER

PROCEDURE FOR ENTRY:

Main Menu: PAYFEE.....Enter.....Function
...A...F4 Institute ID can be taken by
F2....Select Institute ID then Shift
F4....then....F4....See the name of
institute.....Enter student name with S/O D/O
Sh......Enter.....Roll No.....If no roll no is
given then type NA then enter F4 your crusher
will be at Course Code.....F2...Select
course Code... Shift...F4....enter to Fee
Code...then.....F2 Select the code.... And Shift
F4....enters ... Cash of Transfer (C or
T) ..... Enter a mount in the
Field ......F4.....commission will
automatically appeared.......

PLEASE GIVE TRANSACTION NUMBER AND FILL DISTINCTIVE NO (SIX DIGIT) OF YOUR BRANCH ON STUDENT AND UNIVERSITY YOUCHER AND HANDOVER BOTH VOUCHERS TO STUDENTS.

#### **OBSERVATIONS**

- Branches are saying Account No. of the Kurukshetra University is not mentioned by student on deposit vouchers (PLEASE ENTER IN PAYFEE MENU, ACCOUNT NO IS NOT REQUIREDAS NOTM IS TO BE PASSED).
- Distinctive No. columns were not filled by the branch and left blank, please fill six digit distinctive numbers before hand over the same to students. This number is to be filled by student in their application form before submitting to University.
- Father name is not filled while entering in the computer. In name column
   Name: Name of student S/o or D/o Father Name be invariably mentioned.
- in case Roll No. is not available enter Not available or NA
- IN NO CASE KEEP THE MONEY IN YOUR SUNDRY ACCOUNT. CONTACT STUDENT OR BO GURUKUL FOR HELP PHONE 01744-238380. 94160-75012, 94160-60975.

#### UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KUK TABLE "B" COURSE CODE

11	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING - (f and II Semester)
12	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING - (III and IV Semester)
13	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING - (V and VI Semester)
14	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING - (VII and VIII Semester)
15	ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - (I and II Semester)
16	ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - (III and IV Semester)
17	ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - (V and VI Semester)
18	ELECTRONIC & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - (VII and VIII Semester)
19	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (I and II Semester)
20	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (III and IV Semester)
21	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (V and VI Semester)
22	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (VII and VIII Semester)
23	BIO-TECH ENGINEERING (I and II Semester)
24	BIO-TECH ENGINEERING (III and IV Semester)
25	BIO-TECH ENGINEERING (V and VI Semester)
26	BIO-TECH ENGINEERING (VII and VIII Semester)
51	M.TECH. SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (I and It Semester)
52	M.TECH. SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (III and IV Semester)

#### **FEE STRUCTURE**

Semester	Fee (Gen)	Fee SC/Univ.Employee	
1st	29509	25000	
2nd	26050	11559	
3rd	25909	16409	
4th	24550	15050	
.5th	19409	13209	
6th	18050	11750	
7th	19409	13209	
8th	18050	11750	